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Anlage
Hof Weil3, 57234 Wilnsdorf
T 02739 3645 vorstand@tcwieland.de

Sportwart/in
Deutsch, Anja
T 0170 7670177 Anja.Deutsch@TCWieland.de

Jugendwart/in

Durow, Janette
T 0160 97569092 janettedurow@web.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Bernd Germies

m 01736247526; ra.germies@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wehner, Michael
Germies, Bernd
Foéllmer, Helmut
Hartmann, Peter
Stauf, Thomas
Biidenbender, Christof
Vogele, Marco

Stauf, Michael

Ermert, Frank
Harnischmacher, Stefan
Klein, Volker

Vogele, Carsten

Dr. Baumann, Jorg
Finzelberg, Mattias
Debus, Dietmar
Weller, Werner
Nassauer, Andreas

18 Dr. Kermani, Hamid
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ID-Nr.

16400933
16001435
15200607
16851197
17162396
16100909
17200368
17056937
15601609
17163828
16654156
16301130
16200938
15953504
15401746
14852807
16401658
15753172

LK

LK19,5
LK20,1
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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